Form 144 Filer Information

FORM 144

144: Filer Information

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Form 144

NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

144. I liei illioilliation	
Filer CIK	0001387589
Filer CCC	xxxxxxx
Is this a LIVE or TEST Filing?	● LIVE ○ TEST
Submission Contact Information	
Name	
Phone	
E-Mail Address	
L-Mail Address	
144: Issuer Information	
Name of Issuer	TTM TECHNOLOGIES INC
SEC File Number	000-31285
Address of Issuer	200 EAST SANDPOINTE SUITE 400 SANTA ANA CALIFORNIA 92707
Phone	7143273000
Name of Person for Whose Account the Securities are To Be Sold	Schull Todd B
securities are to be sold but also as to all ot	(a) of Rule 144. Information is to be given not only as to the person for whose account the ther persons included in that definition. In addition, information shall be given as to sales by all the person filing this person filing this

notice.

Relationship to Issuer Former Officer

144: Securities Information

Approximate Date of Sale

Title of the Class of Securities To Be Sold	Common
Name and Address of the Broker	Merrill Lynch 520 Newport Center Drive 20th Floor Newport Beach CA 92660
Number of Shares or Other Units To Be Sold	50000
Aggregate Market Value	818078.25
Number of Shares or Other Units Outstanding	102244622

02/12/2024

Name the Securities Exchange	NASDAQ
Furnish the following information with respo	ct to the acquisition of the securities to be sold and with respect to the payment of all or any part
of the purchase price or other consideration	
144: Securities To Be Sol	d
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	06/22/2023
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Restricted Stock Unit Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	7417
Date of Payment	06/22/2023
Nature of Payment	N/A
thereto the nature of the consideration giv	syment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note en. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Sol	d
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	02/13/2018
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Performance Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	20638
Date of Payment	02/13/2018
Nature of Payment	N/A
thereto the nature of the consideration giv	syment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note en. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Sol	d
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	03/29/2021
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Restricted Stock Unit Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired

Amount of Securities Acquired

Date of Payment

2738

03/29/2021

Nature of Payment	N/A
thereto the nature of the consideration give	rment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note n. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in tate when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Solo	
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	06/21/2021
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Restricted Stock Unit Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	4011
Date of Payment	06/21/2021
Nature of Payment	N/A
thereto the nature of the consideration give installments describe the arrangement and st	ment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note n. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in tate when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Solo	
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	02/24/2021
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Performance Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	8274
Date of Payment	02/24/2021
Nature of Payment	N/A
thereto the nature of the consideration give	rment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note n. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in tate when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Solo	
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	06/20/2021
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Restricted Stock Unit Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	6507
Date of Payment	06/20/2021

thereto the nature of the consideration give	yment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note en. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment was made in state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid.
144: Securities To Be Sol	d
Title of the Class	Common
Date you Acquired	06/22/2021
Nature of Acquisition Transaction	Restricted Stock Unit Award
Name of Person from Whom Acquired	TTM Technologies Inc
Is this a Gift?	Date Donor Acquired
Amount of Securities Acquired	415
Date of Payment	06/22/2021
Nature of Payment	N/A
installments describe the arrangement and s	
·	Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri	ng The Past 3 Months Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller	ng The Past 3 Months Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold	ng The Past 3 Months Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of Sale	rodd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common 01/29/2024
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of Sale Amount of Securities Sold	Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common 01/29/2024 6241 87346.27
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of Sale Amount of Securities Sold Gross Proceeds	Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common 01/29/2024 6241 87346.27
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of Sale Amount of Securities Sold Gross Proceeds 144: Remarks and Signat	Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common 01/29/2024 6241 87346.27
Furnish the following information as to all securities are to be sold. 144: Securities Sold Duri Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of Sale Amount of Securities Sold Gross Proceeds 144: Remarks and Signat Remarks	Todd Schull 200 East Sandpointe Suite 400 Santa Ana CA 92707 Common 01/29/2024 6241 87346.27

Nature of Payment

N/A

10b5-1 under the Exchange Act, by signing the form and indicating the date that the plan was adopted or the instruction given, that

person makes such representation as of the plan adoption or instruction date.

Todd Schull

Signature